VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB6002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 114 Department of Housing and Community Development

Item 114 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Housing Assistance Services (45800)	\$297,060,495	\$297,260,495
Housing Assistance (45801)	\$229,507,172	\$229,507,172
Homeless Assistance (45804)	\$17,041,905	\$17,041,905
Financial Assistance for Housing Services (45805)	\$50,511,418	\$50,711,418
Fund Sources:		
General	\$94,598,482	\$94,798,482
Special	\$95,349,976	\$95,349,976
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$100,000	\$100,000
Federal Trust	\$107,012,037	\$107,012,037